EAGLE BANCORP INC COM USD0.01

EAGLE BANCORP INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US2689481065

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00
Price

22.94 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.55% (0.35)

US2689481065
EGBN

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

633 EUR

S&P 500

22.84 USD (100)
25.33 USD (300)
22.16 USD
23.46 USD
22.16 USD
22.59 USD
22.975127 USD
418,739
9,626,000.62
7,418

WKN: 268948106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2689481065&ID_NOTATION=73633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2689481065&ID_NOTATION=73633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44b678594a19fb46df7b63225dedf2f96ef46f030261884d7524433ff73abd10&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=613da3b1f499f00f9&time=1721377641&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa1a99ad1fae744e2431d1b88051814642050274db2a20197d342eebb2d16b89&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca9c634cd9a54eb8f&time=1721377641&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43864f83f659b59be641994959a1311ff1a146050c4df52bbcd722f092e3974d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=739a4f1b10c55a2d4&time=1721377641&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55ddae0cd9c02d0c799e87e46cb0565832f5fcf857fc1107587b724bdcfbd38e&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6b32c7ddd79c15350&time=1721377641&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a253ed7968e1aae3b9256deed1f2c0ac7340f2c9352b0662ac34f59d235b5be3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6700421b768d504a0&time=1721377641&tool=RSC

EAGLE BANCORP INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price

22.94 USD

Difference (] 1.55% (0.35)
General attributes
ISIN US2689481065
Symbol EGBN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 633 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.84 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 25.33 USD (300)
Open 22.16 USD
High 23.46 USD
Low 22.16 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.59 USD
VWAP 22.975127 USD
Volume (pcs) 418,739
Trading volume 9,626,000.62
Number of trades 7,418
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -13.50% -3.49% -59.05%
Perf (abs.) -3.58 -0.83 -33.08
Beta 1.03 1.41 0.83
Volatility 46.43 47.30  41.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 22.94 USD
Hanover 2024/07/18 08:00 20.60 EUR
Hamburg 2024/07/18 08:00 20.60 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 09:59 20.60 EUR

21.49 USD (440,995
18.20 USD (358,286
20.35 USD (341,720
22.88 USD (290,924
30.60 USD (2024/01/02
15.99 USD (2024/06/17
31.97 USD (2023/12/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
15.99 USD (2024/06/17)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

9.63 7,418
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 3

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=73633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280399020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255845348

EAGLE BANCORP INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

“EAGLE BANCORP INC.

Contact Details
EAGLE BANCORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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